Mr./Mrs./Ms.: RAIZEL M. PIAMONTE

     You are hereby appointed as 

under  status at the 

with a compensation rate of    EIGHTEEN THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED FIFTY-SEVEN 

(₱ 18,957.00) pesos per month.

          The nature of this appointment is  vice           N/A          

who  with plantilla Item No.     VISCAB-ADA6- 96-2004     Page   14   of   26   pp.

Administrative Aide VI  (Clerk III) (SG 6, Step 1) 
(Position Title)